
Ganga International School

PA -2 Datesheet (2025-26)

Date Day I II III IV V

13/12/25 Saturday Mathematics English English Evs Mathematics

14/12/25 Sunday

15/12/25 Monday Hindi Hindi Mathematics English Evs

16/12/25 Tuesday Computer Mathematics EVS Mathematics English

17/12/25 Wednesday English Computer Gk Hindi Computer

18/12/25 Thursday GK Evs Computer Gk Hindi

19/12/25 Friday Evs) GK Hindi Computer Gk

Date Day VI VII VIII

13/12/25 Saturday Computer Social ScienceMathematics

14/12/25 Sunday

15/12/25 Monday English Mathematics Social Science

16/12/25 Tuesday Hindi Science Sanskrit/ French

17/12/25 Wednesday Mathematics English Hindi

18/12/25 Thursday Sanskrit/FrencHindi Science

19/12/25 Friday Social ScienceGk English

20/12/25 Saturday Gk Computer Computer

21/12/25 Sunday

22/12/25 Monday Science Sanskrit/ FrencGk


